NAME

Baldwin Supply
Border States
Burggraf's

Busy Bees

Cannon Technology
Carquest

City of Grand Rapids
CliftonLarsonAllen
Cogsdale

Cole Hardware
Compass Minerals
Cooperative Response Center
Davis Ol

Dig Smart

Door Service

Duncan Co

Fastenal

Gopher State One
Grainger

Hach

Harcos

Hawkins

Industrial Lubricant
Innovative Office
Itasca County

Jamar

Locators & Supplies
McMaster-Carr

MN Power

Mpower

Nalco Water

North Central Laboratories
Northeast Technicial Services
Paul's Locks and Keys
Polydyne

Public Utilities
Procise Solutions
Reese Rubber Stamp
Rides

RMB

Sandstroms

SEH

Stuart Irby

USA Bluebook

Vestis

Viking Electric
Wesco

Energy Efficiency Rebate:
Spencer, Mark

Grand Rapids Public Utilities
Accounts Payable
January 2025
(Meeting Date: 2/12/2025)

AMOUNT
8,061.17
6,280.60
179.89
2,047.00
11,608.00
19.99
90.00
1,155.00
195.60
243.04
9,6562.70
1,881.21
3,421.66
5,000.00
716.13
9,439.82
8,160.40
77.00
6,310.94
358.66
11,400.00
14,275.09
54.30
32.81
873.85
19,598.31
418.68
3,900.83
1,232,723.51
412.50
671.46
698.49
5,997.80
188.52
70,660.23
14,805.95
1,572.50
40.00
4,860.06
2,581.00
686.52
535.52
420.00
1,148.38
615.71
1,104.99
2,636.64

35.00

1,467,847 .46



